Page-1
Approval Sheet
for
Low Ohm Wire Resistors
MCW series
±1% & ±2% & ±3% & ±5%
YAGEO CORPORATION
Headquarters: 3F, No.233-1, Pao Chiao Rd., Xindian Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.

M-Type                                                      K-Type                                            W-Type
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Page-5
B-Type                                                        N-Type
STYLE DIMENSION
Type Rated Current øD C H P, L
MCW-06 3.0A 0.6±0.05 0.9±0.1
3.0±0.5 (Standard,
Others on request)
P & L could be
designed by
customer's
requirement
MCW-08 4.5A 0.8±0.05 1.1±0.1
MCW-10 5.5A 1.0±0.05 1.3±0.1
MCW-12 7.0A 1.2±0.05 1.5±0.1
MCW-14 8.0A 1.4±0.05 1.7±0.1
MCW-15 8.5A 1.5±0.05 1.8±0.2
MCW-16 9.5A 1.6±0.05 1.9±0.2
MCW-18 11A 1.8±0.05 2.2±0.2
MCW-20 12A 2.0±0.05 2.5±0.2
MCW-25 16A 2.5±0.05 3.0±0.2
MCW-26 18A 2.6±0.05 3.2±0.2
7. PACKING METHODS
8. Plant Address
A. China Dongguan Plant
7-1, Gaoli Road, Gaoli Industrial Zone